Home of the Falcons Wabasha

**Kellogg School District #811** Excellence in Education

2113 Hiawatha Drive East	
Wabasha, MN 55981	

www.wabasha-kellogg.k12.mn.us

## WABASHA-KELLOGG HIGH SCHOOL GUEST PERMISSION FORM

Event:	W-K STUDENT Name:
Event Date:	Parent Signature:
The Wabasha-Kellogg School District requests that the appropriate grade level administrator complete this form for non W-K students	Administrator Signature:
wishing to attend as a W-K guest. Please add any concerns that you may have or contact an administrator with comments. The Wabasha-Kellogg School District also	**************************************
requires any guests that have already graduated from high school to be under the age of 21. The guest may be asked to provide	Address:
verification when arriving at the event. Also, any W-K student that brings a guest that is not enrolled in another school district will be responsible for the behavior of their guest and	Phone:
may receive consequences for any inappropriate behavior by a guest.	Emergency Contact:
Wabasha-Kellogg High School 2113 East Hiawatha Drive Wabasha, MN 55981	High School:
Chad Pederson, Principal Phone: 651-565-3559 x250 Fax: 651-565-2769 Email: cpederson@wkfalcon.org	Administrator signature: I have no concerns or reservations about this student attending an event at Wabasha-Kellogg School. x